Date (Month)
1/12/2022
1/13/2022
1/17/2022
1/20/2022
1/21/2022
1/24/2022
1/24/2022
1/27/2022
1/31/2022
1/31/2022

2/2/2022

2/4/2022
2/11/2022
2/14/2022
2/14/2022
2/15/2022
2/16/2022
2/18/2022
2/21/2022
2/22/2022
2/24/2022

2/25/2022 Tritt & Stephens, S

2/28/2022
2/28/2022

3/3/2022
3/11/2022
3/15/2022
3/16/2022
3/18/2022
3/29/2022
3/30/2022

Reporter
Medlin
Boose
Medlin
Boose
Stephens, S
Boose
Medlin
Boose
Boose
Medlin
Boose
Boose
Boose
Ramirez-Franco
Medlin
Medlin
Medlin
Boose
Medlin
Boose
Boose

Ramirez-Franco
Medlin
Boose
Boose
Medlin
Boose
Boose
Boose
Medlin

Category
Education
Arts & Life
Health
Arts & Life
Arts & Life
Arts & Life
Education
Arts & Life
Health
Education
Arts & Life
Arts & Life
Arts & Life
Environment
Health
Health
Health
Arts & Life
Education
Arts & Life
Arts & Life
Arts & Life
Politics
Health
Arts & Life
Arts & Life
Education
Arts & Life
Arts & Life
Arts & Life
Education

Segment

Some schools, including West Chicago, have been forced to go all remote, thanks to Omicron.

A northern lllinois literary magazine is looking for youth poets to take part in a contest

We reconnect with a nurse one year after entering the field during the pandemic

An Elgin library is one of 16 in the US to receive a prestigious honor for serving its community

Under Rocks conversation with lllinois Enthusiast John Kokoris about county seals

Giulyana Gamero is Rockford's new youth poet laureate

How do high school history classes look back at January 6th one year later?

Poet Bear Wolf uses his platform to help the voices of black, indigenous, and people of color get heard
A Winnebago County group is working to figure out why the infant and maternal mortality rates are so high for Black residents
The teacher shortage is getting worse, and many districts don't have subs to fill the gaps

Beloit Intl Film Fest teams up with a film festival in Laos

Northern lllinois entrepreneurs discuss starting their business during the pandemic

The Woodstock Folk Festival paid tribute to Bill Staines

Legislation would allow the Prairie Band Potawatomi Nation to receive a settlement for lands illegally auctioned almost 200 years ago
Part 1 of our series on lead contamination

Part 2 of our series on lead contamination

Part 3 of our series on lead contamination

Beloit native Nick Simon is making it in the film industry in Asia

Many parents have been confused on if masks are still required at their kids' school

A Black historian spotlights his childhood home in a new Elgin library exhibit.

An out of state production company held auditions in Rockford Saturday

The Under Rocks crew goes curling in Triumph, IL

Applications are open for Rockford's citizen-led police review board, but some details remain unclear.
Winnebago County Health Department talks about services for kids with lead poisoning and federally-funded mitigation programs
A Rockford teen takes her songwriting skills all the way to K-Pop fame

A Rockford businesswoman uses her skills to help other small businesses thrive.

A look at problems with school discipline

A Naperville woman is working to finish a film that her late husband started

A 23-year-old Rockford woman returned home to pursue a childhood dream

A Naperville group connects neighbors through storytelling

lllinois is thinking about changing how often students take standardized tests



