Date (Month)	Reporter	Category	Segment
1/12/2022	Medlin	Education	Some schools, including West Chicago, have been forced to go all remote, thanks to Omicron.
1/13/2022	Boose	Arts & Life	A northern Illinois literary magazine is looking for youth poets to take part in a contest
1/17/2022	Medlin	Health	We reconnect with a nurse one year after entering the field during the pandemic
1/20/2022	Boose	Arts & Life	An Elgin library is one of 16 in the US to receive a prestigious honor for serving its community
1/21/2022	Stephens, S	Arts & Life	Under Rocks conversation with Illinois Enthusiast John Kokoris about county seals
1/24/2022	Boose	Arts & Life	Giulyana Gamero is Rockford's new youth poet laureate
1/24/2022	Medlin	Education	How do high school history classes look back at January 6th one year later?
1/27/2022	Boose	Arts & Life	Poet Bear Wolf uses his platform to help the voices of black, indigenous, and people of color get heard
1/31/2022	Boose	Health	A Winnebago County group is working to figure out why the infant and maternal mortality rates are so high for Black residents
1/31/2022	Medlin	Education	The teacher shortage is getting worse, and many districts don't have subs to fill the gaps
2/2/2022	Boose	Arts & Life	Beloit Intl Film Fest teams up with a film festival in Laos
2/4/2022	Boose	Arts & Life	Northern Illinois entrepreneurs discuss starting their business during the pandemic
2/11/2022	Boose	Arts & Life	The Woodstock Folk Festival paid tribute to Bill Staines
2/14/2022	Ramirez-Franco	Environment	Legislation would allow the Prairie Band Potawatomi Nation to receive a settlement for lands illegally auctioned almost 200 years ago
2/14/2022	Medlin	Health	Part 1 of our series on lead contamination
2/15/2022	Medlin	Health	Part 2 of our series on lead contamination
2/16/2022	Medlin	Health	Part 3 of our series on lead contamination
2/18/2022	Boose	Arts & Life	Beloit native Nick Simon is making it in the film industry in Asia
2/21/2022	Medlin	Education	Many parents have been confused on if masks are still required at their kids' school
2/22/2022	Boose	Arts & Life	A Black historian spotlights his childhood home in a new Elgin library exhibit.
2/24/2022	Boose	Arts & Life	An out of state production company held auditions in Rockford Saturday
2/25/2022	Tritt & Stephens, S	Arts & Life	The Under Rocks crew goes curling in Triumph, IL
2/28/2022	Ramirez-Franco	Politics	Applications are open for Rockford's citizen-led police review board, but some details remain unclear.
2/28/2022	Medlin	Health	Winnebago County Health Department talks about services for kids with lead poisoning and federally-funded mitigation programs
3/3/2022	Boose	Arts & Life	A Rockford teen takes her songwriting skills all the way to K-Pop fame
3/11/2022	Boose	Arts & Life	A Rockford businesswoman uses her skills to help other small businesses thrive.
3/15/2022	Medlin	Education	A look at problems with school discipline
3/16/2022	Boose	Arts & Life	A Naperville woman is working to finish a film that her late husband started
3/18/2022	Boose	Arts & Life	A 23-year-old Rockford woman returned home to pursue a childhood dream
3/29/2022	Boose	Arts & Life	A Naperville group connects neighbors through storytelling
3/30/2022	Medlin	Education	Illinois is thinking about changing how often students take standardized tests